
FOR Nicholas County. Kentucky 
Communi y, Town or City 

• PS.C. KY No 

2nd Revised SHEET NO. 41 

Nicholas County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 
{Name of Utility) 

1st Revised SHEET NO. 41 

--n-•v-•-.•- ._ .... __ .__. ........... --······---

Monthly Rates 

5/8" x 3/4" Meter 
First 1,000 gallons $14.42 Minimum bill 
Next 2,000 gallons 6.75 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 5.50 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 4.35 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 3.90 per 1,000 gallons 
Over 25,000 gallons 3.67 per 1,000 gallons 

1" Meter 
First ···· · 3,000 gallons $27.92 Minimum bill 
Next 2,000 gallons 5.50 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons CANCELLED 4.35 per 1,000 gallons 
Next 15,000 gallons 3.90 per 1,000 gallons 
Over 25,000 gallons SEP 0 1 2015 3.67 per 1,000 gallons 

1 1/2" Meter KENTUCKY PUBLIC 
First 5,000 gallons SERVICE COMMISSION, 38.92 Minimum bill R 
Next 5,000 gallons 4.35 per 1,000 gallons 

• Next 15,000 gallons 3.90 per 1,000 gallons 
Over 25,000 gallons 3.67 per 1,000 gallons 

2· Meter 
First 10,000 gallons $60.67 Minimum bill R 
Next 15,000 gallons 3.90 per 1,000 gallons I 
Over 25,000 gallons 3.67 per 1, 000 gallons I 

3" Meter 
First 15,000 gallons $80.17 Minimum bill R 
Next 10,000 gallons 3.90 per 1,000 gallons I 
Over 25,000 gallons 3.67 per 1,000 gallons 

4~ Meter 
First 25,000 gallons $119.17 Minimum bill R 
Over 25,000 gallons 3.67 per 1,000 gallons 

DATE OF ISSUE ______ ~1~0~/~0~9~/ =20~1~4 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
DATE EFFECTIVE _ _____ --'1=0""-"/ -=.09"'-'-'/ 2""0'""'1....;..4 _ _____ ... ____ E_X_Ec_u_T_IV_E_D_IR_E_C_T_O_R ___ _ 

TARIFF BRANCH 

ISSUED BY ~~.Q S.1~ 
(Signature of Officer) 

• 
TITLE __________________ _ _ 

EFFECTIVE 

IN CASE NO. 2014-00325 DATED __ 1=0~/~0=9~/=20~1~4-~ 

10/9/2014 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 SECTION 9 (1) 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 


